
North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2013     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph 50°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Pleasant                10   16   20   23   32   39   95   = 101      15:43      0:30
    2   Cascade                        3    4   25   30   42   45   77   = 104      15:31      1:18
    3   Williamsburg                  15   17   21   26   27   50   61   = 106      15:45      0:12
    4   Solon                          7   14   29   33   44   51   52   = 127      15:47      0:56
    5   Vinton-Shellsburg              1    5   24   41   56   65   82   = 127      15:36      1:54
    6   Monticello                     9   19   35   43   70   85   88   = 176      16:01      1:31
    7   South Winneshiek              22   28   31   37   62   86   87   = 180      16:03      0:50
    8   Iowa City Regina               6   13   63   68   74   83   99   = 224      16:11      1:52
    9   North Linn                     2   46   54   64   69   79        = 235      16:10      1:56
   10   Marion                         8   36   48   73   96  104  106   = 261      16:28      2:27
   11   Starmont                      18   47   57   58   84  101  109   = 264      16:27      1:31
   12   Mid-Prairie                   12   49   60   71   72  108  119   = 264      16:26      1:22
   13   Center Point-Urbana           34   40   59   67   75   78   90   = 275      16:27      0:53
   14   Benton Community              38   53   55   66   80   92  103   = 292      16:33      1:02
   15   Edgewood-Colesburg            11   89  105  107  112             = 424      17:51      3:28
   16   Springville-Central City      91   93   97   98  111             = 490      17:56      1:19
   17   Beckman Catholic              81   94  100  110  113  115  118   = 498      18:08      2:01
   18   Maquoketa Valley              76  102  114  116  117             = 525      19:00      3:51

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Bellevue Marquette, HLV, Independence, Tipton

 Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Name              Yr School              Time    mpm

   1   1 Lily Horst        SO Vinton-Shellsburg    14:36  5:52
   2   2 Nicole Miller     JR North Linn           14:48  5:57
   3   3 Kylie Kelchen     SO Cascade              14:49  5:58
   4   4 Becca McDermott   FR Cascade              14:54  6:00
   5   5 Bristi Gerber     SO Vinton-Shellsburg    15:00  6:02
   6   6 Adriana Kammerer  JR Iowa City Regina     15:03  6:03
   7   7 Alex Smith        JR Solon                15:16  6:08
   8   8 Madison Bach      SO Marion               15:18  6:09
   9   9 Ellen Schlarmann  SO Monticello           15:19  6:10
  10  10 Ellie Conrad      JR Mount Pleasant       15:26  6:13
  11  11 Kari Fitzpatrick  JR Edgewood-Colesbur    15:31  6:15
  12  12 Abby Tornow       FR Mid-Prairie          15:32  6:15
  13  13 Grace Larew       SR Iowa City Regina     15:35  6:16
  14  14 Katie Folkerts    JR Solon                15:35  6:16
  15     Shae McEnany      JR Independence         15:36  6:16
  16  15 Shannon Mullnix   SR Williamsburg         15:38  6:17
  17  16 Emma L:Udwig      SR Mount Pleasant       15:39  6:18
  18  17 Belle Hartman     JR Williamsburg         15:43  6:19
  19  18 Cynthia Hamlett   FR Starmont             15:43  6:19
  20  19 Jazmine Reynolds  JR Monticello           15:45  6:20
  21  20 Beth Wells        JR Mount Pleasant       15:45  6:20
  22  21 Carly Schlabaugh  SO Williamsburg         15:46  6:21
  23  22 Kennidee Devilbis SR South Winneshiek     15:47  6:21
  24  23 Hannah Weber      SR Mount Pleasant       15:48  6:21
  25  24 Cassie Kenney     FR Vinton-Shellsburg    15:49  6:22
  26  25 MacIe Weber       SO Cascade              15:49  6:22
  27  26 Dana Zuber        FR Williamsburg         15:50  6:22
  28  27 Kiaya Walters     FR Williamsburg         15:50  6:22
  29  28 Monica Schwarzhof JR South Winneshiek     15:51  6:23
  30  29 Tayvia Hansen     SR Solon                15:53  6:23
  31  30 Rachel McDermott  SO Cascade              15:53  6:23
  32  31 Jessica Lechtenbe JR South Winneshiek     15:54  6:24
  33  32 Chloe Haffarnan   SR Mount Pleasant       15:56  6:25
  34  33 Molly Walkner     JR Solon                16:00  6:26
  35  34 Alexa Brooker     FR Center Point-Urba    16:02  6:27
  36  35 Mandi Miles       JR Monticello           16:04  6:28
  37  36 Sam Livingston    JR Marion               16:04  6:28
  38  37 Josie Kriener     FR South Winneshiek     16:06  6:29
  39  38 Victoria Bartelt  SR Benton Community     16:06  6:29
  40  39 Natalie Ita       JR Mount Pleasant       16:06  6:29
  41  40 Allison Woods     SO Center Point-Urba    16:07  6:29
  42  41 Hannah Haisman    FR Vinton-Shellsburg    16:07  6:29
  43  42 Ellie Loes        FR Cascade              16:08  6:29
  44  43 Natasha Eby       SR Monticello           16:10  6:30
  45  44 Trisha Coberly    SO Solon                16:12  6:31
  46  45 Lynsey Dolphin    SO Cascade              16:13  6:31
  47  46 Hanna Adams       SR North Linn           16:15  6:32
  48  47 Sarah McMurtry    SO Starmont             16:19  6:34
  49  48 Sydney Brase      FR Marion               16:19  6:34
  50  49 Maddi Zahradnek   SO Mid-Prairie          16:20  6:34
  51  50 Madie Jensen      FR Williamsburg         16:21  6:35
  52  51 Mileah Mesch      JR Solon                16:22  6:35
  53  52 Carlyn Haas       JR Solon                16:22  6:35
  54  53 Jaicee Lyons      FR Benton Community     16:26  6:37
  55  54 Jackie Falconer   SO North Linn           16:27  6:37
  56  55 Allison Jensen    FR Benton Community     16:29  6:38
  57  56 Karley Kenney     SR Vinton-Shellsburg    16:30  6:38
  58  57 Maranda Rathe     JR Starmont             16:30  6:38
  59  58 Michaela Conklin  JR Starmont             16:31  6:39
  60  59 Bryanna Grant     FR Center Point-Urba    16:31  6:39
  61  60 Beth Chmelar      SO Mid-Prairie          16:33  6:40
  62  61 Jess Miller       JR Williamsburg         16:35  6:40
  63  62 Kelly Kuboushek   JR South Winneshiek     16:37  6:41
  64  63 Emma Corkery      FR Iowa City Regina     16:38  6:41
  65  64 Madyson Pershy    FR North Linn           16:38  6:42
  66  65 MacI Griffith     SO Vinton-Shellsburg    16:39  6:42
  67  66 Megan McGovern    JR Benton Community     16:39  6:42
  68  67 Claire Chandler   FR Center Point-Urba    16:41  6:43
  69     Jennifer Shaffer  SR Tipton               16:41  6:43

  70  68 Sam Milder        JR Iowa City Regina     16:42  6:43
  71  69 Taylor Burke      JR North Linn           16:43  6:44
  72  70 Abby Schmerbach   SO Monticello           16:50  6:46
  73  71 Greta Schmidt     FR Mid-Prairie          16:53  6:48
  74  72 Calli Shaw        FR Mid-Prairie          16:54  6:48
  75  73 Grace Ehlinger    SR Marion               16:54  6:48
  76  74 Kathryn Lorenger  JR Iowa City Regina     16:55  6:48
  77  75 Lauren Easton     FR Center Point-Urba    16:55  6:49
  78  76 Anna Henkaline    FR Maquoketa Valley     16:55  6:49
  79  77 Carolyn Trumm     JR Cascade              16:57  6:49
  80  78 Sam Croghan       JR Center Point-Urba    16:58  6:49
  81  79 Kayla Carrothers  JR North Linn           17:01  6:51
  82  80 Miranda Hammes    SR Benton Community     17:08  6:54
  83  81 Shannon Schuster  JR Beckman Catholic     17:09  6:54
  84     Molly Sieverding  SO Bellevue Marquett    17:10  6:54
  85  82 Annika Schmidt    SO Vinton-Shellsburg    17:10  6:55
  86  83 Anna Utech        JR Iowa City Regina     17:12  6:55
  87  84 Willow Schuchmann FR Starmont             17:14  6:56
  88  85 Jacqueline Peters FR Monticello           17:14  6:56
  89  86 Caitlin Holien    SR South Winneshiek     17:16  6:57
  90  87 Alexis Patterson  SR South Winneshiek     17:18  6:58
  91  88 McKenna Kremer    JR Monticello           17:20  6:59
  92     Sammi Fruendt     SO HLV                  17:27  7:01
  93     Ashley Stogdill   FR Alburnett            17:28  7:02
  94  89 Makenzie Wegmann  JR Edgewood-Colesbur    17:29  7:02
  95  90 Payton Hasleiet   SO Center Point-Urba    17:31  7:03
  96     Cecily Corkery    SR Independence         17:33  7:03
  97  91 MacY Wright       SO Springville-Centr    17:33  7:03
  98  92 Anna Hagen        JR Benton Community     17:35  7:04
  99  93 Monica Cruise     FR Springville-Centr    17:35  7:05
 100     Mara Jauron       FR Tipton               17:35  7:05
 101  94 Danielle Baumler  JR Beckman Catholic     17:38  7:06
 102  95 Megan Shumaker    SO Mount Pleasant       17:45  7:09
 103  96 Tara Zumwalt      SR Marion               17:46  7:09
 104  97 Tessa Engen       JR Springville-Centr    17:47  7:09
 105     Kristina Koos     SO Bellevue Marquett    17:51  7:11
 106  98 Shelby Malone     JR Springville-Centr    17:51  7:11
 107  99 Emily Ries        SO Iowa City Regina     17:53  7:12
 108 100 Kayla Decker      SR Beckman Catholic     17:53  7:12
 109     Anna Possehl      JR Alburnett            18:17  7:21
 110     Anne Nolting      JR Bellevue Marquett    18:20  7:23
 111 101 Zoe Popham        SO Starmont             18:25  7:25
 112 102 Nichole Winter    FR Maquoketa Valley     18:27  7:26
 113 103 Morgan Barnard    SO Benton Community     18:31  7:27
 114 104 Kelsi Tidwell     FR Marion               18:36  7:29
 115 105 Katie Busch       JR Edgewood-Colesbur    18:37  7:30
 116 106 Haley Clifton     SR Marion               18:40  7:31
 117 107 Paula Gonzalez-Ma JR Edgewood-Colesbur    18:40  7:31
 118 108 Grace Chmelar     SR Mid-Prairie          18:40  7:31
 119 109 Meg Swanson       SO Starmont             18:43  7:32
 120 110 Danica Burger     FR Beckman Catholic     18:48  7:34
 121 111 Nicole Uhlenkamp  JR Springville-Centr    18:52  7:35
 122 112 Sarah Ostwinkle   FR Edgewood-Colesbur    18:59  7:38
 123     Taylor Lynch      JR Independence         19:05  7:41
 124     Jordyn Callahan   FR Alburnett            19:08  7:42
 125 113 Shannon Burkle    JR Beckman Catholic     19:10  7:42
 126 114 Tamala Askeland   SO Maquoketa Valley     19:20  7:47
 127 115 Jordyn Oberbroeck SR Beckman Catholic     19:25  7:49
 128 116 Laisee Shakespear SO Maquoketa Valley     19:29  7:50
 129     Stacey Weets      JR Tipton               19:33  7:52
 130     Katie Dentel      SO HLV                  20:10  8:07
 131     Ellie Sieverding  FR Bellevue Marquett    20:27  8:14
 132     Sam Ross          JR Alburnett            20:38  8:18
 133     Willa Sughroue    SR HLV                  20:47  8:22
 134 117 Cassie Burkle     SO Maquoketa Valley     20:47  8:22
 135 118 Olivia Schuster   FR Beckman Catholic     21:21  8:36
 136 119 Jordan Murray     SO Mid-Prairie          24:39  9:55
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North Linn Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K     North Linn HS, Troy Mills, IA     10/12/2013     Sunny, Wind WNW 10-20mph 50°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Pleasant                    Score =  101
   10    Ellie Conrad, JR               15:26  6:13
   16    Emma L:Udwig, SR               15:39  6:18
   20    Beth Wells, JR                 15:45  6:20
   23    Hannah Weber, SR               15:48  6:21
   32    Chloe Haffarnan, SR            15:56  6:25
   39    Natalie Ita, JR                16:06  6:29
   95    Megan Shumaker, SO             17:45  7:09

  2) Cascade                           Score =  104
    3    Kylie Kelchen, SO              14:49  5:58
    4    Becca McDermott, FR            14:54  6:00
   25    MacIe Weber, SO                15:49  6:22
   30    Rachel McDermott, SO           15:53  6:23
   42    Ellie Loes, FR                 16:08  6:29
   45    Lynsey Dolphin, SO             16:13  6:31
   77    Carolyn Trumm, JR              16:57  6:49

  3) Williamsburg                      Score =  106
   15    Shannon Mullnix, SR            15:38  6:17
   17    Belle Hartman, JR              15:43  6:19
   21    Carly Schlabaugh, SO           15:46  6:21
   26    Dana Zuber, FR                 15:50  6:22
   27    Kiaya Walters, FR              15:50  6:22
   50    Madie Jensen, FR               16:21  6:35
   61    Jess Miller, JR                16:35  6:40

  4) Solon                             Score =  127
    7    Alex Smith, JR                 15:16  6:08
   14    Katie Folkerts, JR             15:35  6:16
   29    Tayvia Hansen, SR              15:53  6:23
   33    Molly Walkner, JR              16:00  6:26
   44    Trisha Coberly, SO             16:12  6:31
   51    Mileah Mesch, JR               16:22  6:35
   52    Carlyn Haas, JR                16:22  6:35

  5) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  127
    1    Lily Horst, SO                 14:36  5:52
    5    Bristi Gerber, SO              15:00  6:02
   24    Cassie Kenney, FR              15:49  6:22
   41    Hannah Haisman, FR             16:07  6:29
   56    Karley Kenney, SR              16:30  6:38
   65    MacI Griffith, SO              16:39  6:42
   82    Annika Schmidt, SO             17:10  6:55

  6) Monticello                        Score =  176
    9    Ellen Schlarmann, SO           15:19  6:10
   19    Jazmine Reynolds, JR           15:45  6:20
   35    Mandi Miles, JR                16:04  6:28
   43    Natasha Eby, SR                16:10  6:30
   70    Abby Schmerbach, SO            16:50  6:46
   85    Jacqueline Petersen, FR        17:14  6:56
   88    McKenna Kremer, JR             17:20  6:59

  7) South Winneshiek                  Score =  180
   22    Kennidee Devilbiss, SR         15:47  6:21
   28    Monica Schwarzhoff, JR         15:51  6:23
   31    Jessica Lechtenberg, JR        15:54  6:24
   37    Josie Kriener, FR              16:06  6:29
   62    Kelly Kuboushek, JR            16:37  6:41
   86    Caitlin Holien, SR             17:16  6:57
   87    Alexis Patterson, SR           17:18  6:58

  8) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  224
    6    Adriana Kammerer, JR           15:03  6:03
   13    Grace Larew, SR                15:35  6:16
   63    Emma Corkery, FR               16:38  6:41
   68    Sam Milder, JR                 16:42  6:43
   74    Kathryn Lorenger, JR           16:55  6:48
   83    Anna Utech, JR                 17:12  6:55
   99    Emily Ries, SO                 17:53  7:12

  9) North Linn                        Score =  235
    2    Nicole Miller, JR              14:48  5:57
   46    Hanna Adams, SR                16:15  6:32
   54    Jackie Falconer, SO            16:27  6:37
   64    Madyson Pershy, FR             16:38  6:42
   69    Taylor Burke, JR               16:43  6:44
   79    Kayla Carrothers, JR           17:01  6:51

 10) Marion                            Score =  261
    8    Madison Bach, SO               15:18  6:09
   36    Sam Livingston, JR             16:04  6:28
   48    Sydney Brase, FR               16:19  6:34
   73    Grace Ehlinger, SR             16:54  6:48
   96    Tara Zumwalt, SR               17:46  7:09
  104    Kelsi Tidwell, FR              18:36  7:29
  106    Haley Clifton, SR              18:40  7:31

 11) Starmont                          Score =  264
   18    Cynthia Hamlett, FR            15:43  6:19
   47    Sarah McMurtry, SO             16:19  6:34
   57    Maranda Rathe, JR              16:30  6:38
   58    Michaela Conklin, JR           16:31  6:39
   84    Willow Schuchmann, FR          17:14  6:56
  101    Zoe Popham, SO                 18:25  7:25
  109    Meg Swanson, SO                18:43  7:32

 12) Mid-Prairie                       Score =  264
   12    Abby Tornow, FR                15:32  6:15
   49    Maddi Zahradnek, SO            16:20  6:34
   60    Beth Chmelar, SO               16:33  6:40
   71    Greta Schmidt, FR              16:53  6:48
   72    Calli Shaw, FR                 16:54  6:48
  108    Grace Chmelar, SR              18:40  7:31
  119    Jordan Murray, SO              24:39  9:55

 13) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  275
   34    Alexa Brooker, FR              16:02  6:27
   40    Allison Woods, SO              16:07  6:29
   59    Bryanna Grant, FR              16:31  6:39
   67    Claire Chandler, FR            16:41  6:43
   75    Lauren Easton, FR              16:55  6:49
   78    Sam Croghan, JR                16:58  6:49
   90    Payton Hasleiet, SO            17:31  7:03

 14) Benton Community                  Score =  292
   38    Victoria Bartelt, SR           16:06  6:29
   53    Jaicee Lyons, FR               16:26  6:37
   55    Allison Jensen, FR             16:29  6:38
   66    Megan McGovern, JR             16:39  6:42
   80    Miranda Hammes, SR             17:08  6:54
   92    Anna Hagen, JR                 17:35  7:04
  103    Morgan Barnard, SO             18:31  7:27

 15) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  424
   11    Kari Fitzpatrick, JR           15:31  6:15
   89    Makenzie Wegmann, JR           17:29  7:02
  105    Katie Busch, JR                18:37  7:30
  107    Paula Gonzalez-Maestegui, JR   18:40  7:31
  112    Sarah Ostwinkle, FR            18:59  7:38

 16) Springville-Central City          Score =  490
   91    MacY Wright, SO                17:33  7:03
   93    Monica Cruise, FR              17:35  7:05
   97    Tessa Engen, JR                17:47  7:09
   98    Shelby Malone, JR              17:51  7:11
  111    Nicole Uhlenkamp, JR           18:52  7:35

 17) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  498
   81    Shannon Schuster, JR           17:09  6:54
   94    Danielle Baumler, JR           17:38  7:06
  100    Kayla Decker, SR               17:53  7:12
  110    Danica Burger, FR              18:48  7:34
  113    Shannon Burkle, JR             19:10  7:42
  115    Jordyn Oberbroeckling, SR      19:25  7:49
  118    Olivia Schuster, FR            21:21  8:36

 18) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  525
   76    Anna Henkaline, FR             16:55  6:49
  102    Nichole Winter, FR             18:27  7:26
  114    Tamala Askeland, SO            19:20  7:47
  116    Laisee Shakespeare, SO         19:29  7:50
  117    Cassie Burkle, SO              20:47  8:22

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   93    Ashley Stogdill, FR         17:28     7:02
  109    Anna Possehl, JR            18:17     7:21
  124    Jordyn Callahan, FR         19:08     7:42
  132    Sam Ross, JR                20:38     8:18

 Bellevue Marquette
   84    Molly Sieverding, SO        17:10     6:54
  105    Kristina Koos, SO           17:51     7:11
  110    Anne Nolting, JR            18:20     7:23
  131    Ellie Sieverding, FR        20:27     8:14

 HLV
   92    Sammi Fruendt, SO           17:27     7:01
  130    Katie Dentel, SO            20:10     8:07
  133    Willa Sughroue, SR          20:47     8:22

 Independence
   15    Shae McEnany, JR            15:36     6:16
   96    Cecily Corkery, SR          17:33     7:03
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  123    Taylor Lynch, JR            19:05     7:41

 Tipton
   69    Jennifer Shaffer, SR        16:41     6:43
  100    Mara Jauron, FR             17:35     7:05
  129    Stacey Weets, JR            19:33     7:52
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